
2025 List of Processors 
Contact Company Name Phone Number Email Address Site County 

Baker, Payne BC AG, LLC (205) 835-4949 payne@bcaginc.com Jefferson 
Beale, Coleman BastCore, Inc. (205) 287-8354 coleman@bastcore.com Montgomery 
Dietz, John Mountaintop 

Dispensary LLC. 
(125) 664-7968 mountaintopdispensary@gmail.com Jackson 

Dow, Michael Oscity LLC (251) 604-4647 mikedow@oscity.com Mobile 
Duais, Saddam Harmony Life (510) 963-6062 SAWA0009@GMAIL.COM Madison 
Edwards, Ted Dr. T's Essential Oil 

Releaf, Inc 
(256) 457-4725 tedwards@rehabneuro.us Madison 

Gamberi, Joseph Dry Creek Wellness, 
LLC 

(256) 490-6920 drycreekwellness@yahoo.com Etowah 

Greene, Jason Jason Greene (205) 792-5489 jasong@alabamasteelcomponents.com Tuscaloosa 
Kynard, Brandon Bessemer Incubators 

LLC 
(205) 729-1377 Brandon@Cleentech.com Jefferson 

Marks, Taylor Bluewater Hemp LLC (256) 227-8325 taymarks@gmail.com Morgan 

Neathery, Kyle Samson Extracts LLC (318) 422-5167 kyle.neathery@samsonextracts.com Geneva 

Parasiliti, Carmelo Green Acres Organic 
Pharms Inc. 

(256) 702-9023 sales@greenacresorganicpharms.com Lauderdale 

Perrymon, Josh Fire Hemp LLC (205) 504-4557 josh@firehemp.com Blount 
Poindexter, George I AM FARMS (205) 242-8113 farmergeorge@iamfarms.com Hale 
Reily, Colin Natural Dos (612) 670-9175 info@frontiercbdscience.com Jefferson 
Rizzio, Matthew Matthew Rizzio (256) 924-0821 mjrizzio@gmail.com Madison 
Robertson, Joey Wagon Trail Hemp 

Farms 
(256) 338-0478 robertsonwthf@gmail.com Cullman 

Ware, David Greenup Corp (678) 416-5946 greenup.dw@gmail.com Coosa 
 


